O
T 2050 | oo | STATEOFMARVLAND — [RR i ™
. WELL COMPLETION REPORT e
m-us NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILLIN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER’ . :,
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) o PLEASE TYPE 1
ST/CO USE ONLY - P RMIT NO.
DATE‘Reqewed i ,: DI\TMEM VYELL COMPLETED Depth of‘Well FROM “PERMlT To DRILL WELL"
100 } € ! 737 &0 O 26 He - |Y
Py " 1
] - 3 15 (ro NEAREST FOOT) 35 30 30 31 02 33 34 35 36 37
b o2y
OWNER {»_f;"iiu;‘;“ S : / : a
’ name j rst name =N\ A \J=11 A /
WELL SITE ADDRESS (Xl TOWN ~ DANTO A % T
SUBDIVISION___ A2 <NA N SECTION LOT A2 g
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD YGim - 0O I I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED ; i@ 1 2
(Circle Appropriate Box) yvy PUMPING TEST §2
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR —_
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circle One) — HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) J
DESCAIPTION (Use FEET | fheck | CEMENT @E senTONITE cLay [B]C) N
additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearin 45 46 .4§ B 7 :
== C(/ e NO. OF BAGS NO. OF POUNDS _-= enad PUMPING RATE (gal. per mln.)
Oy 20t ).l 2 GALLONS OF WATER ] ribE e 10 At
. s . DEPTH OF GROUT SEAL (o nearest foot) MEASURE PUMPING RATE (/AL
) < 7 FE 2 ¢
4§ {iq 7 4 fr ___,&______ .t______I___ :
M Y7o 52 2 BOTTOM .~ WATER LEVEL (distance from land sudace)
- mlrall O Lrck e~ (enter O if from surface) ~/ 1 &
(Grooo P [iCA e > casm s CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING P o i,
L
o’ t | / s
insert . WHEN PUMPING @O
appropnate "0 NCRETE
code
below E I; TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
air iston turbine
M IN Nominal diameter Total depth E;] IE 2
CASING  top (main) 'casing of main casing other
TYPE (nearest inch)! (nearest foot) @cemritugal @ rotary @ (describe
AL [2) GO o s o
60 ”...0f 8 ot 69 70/ jet Luomersible .~ /S %%
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 S L ndl o ¥y
e diameter depth (feet) <
H inch from to & RN : A
c : N\
A : s —t——— | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP ves (o )
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) T
N
G . —H ! — {F DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen type ~ SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED s
or open hole PLACE (A,C.J.P.R,S,T,0) 29
- ST EE B[] | N
insert 3 BIASE 5PEN CAPAC
poe BRONZE HOLE GALLGNS PER MINUTE
below E L @: (to nearest gallon) 31 35
| : PUMP HORSE POWER
7 41
Cl2 DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: ) p Y s Vi (nearest ft.)
4P, 5 A L\ O 43 47
no 1 & N & W/ ™
E ING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
WELL HYDROFRACTURED i; 1 829N 158 W7 2l and enter casing height)
c, ' above
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER - opwaEr vyt e = % LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s )
A {HEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED Bty E] below ¥ ("?&‘;‘t’)s‘)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 49 50 51
TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E A A
P wew 5 SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LATITUDE 3 4. ¢ i; ‘
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN : g 7 O
Acggﬂg;xgﬁs w‘gﬂ “clzgxm L2% gNngg%Lsgro‘#SngcTﬁgh: BAO'\‘IE DIAMETER (NEAREST 5 LONGITUDE 7 B A O A AT S N L { X 3
IN CONFORMANCE WITH AL I OFSCREEN _________INCH) 7/
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED
:sgat:eéss ACCURATE AND ‘COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY : 156 5°t (DEFAULT COORD WGS 84)
rom 0 : Pursuant to §10-624 of the State Govt. Article of
s g the Maryand Code personal info. requested on
: DRlLl,ﬁRS LIC. NO.1 M L p "I ‘t;_ 1 GRVA}éEL SACK 1 R Ry this form is used in processing this form pursuant
7 / IF WELL DRILLED to. COMAR 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info.
B Py A N TR il | waressln gosnor g
{ s - .nave 5 3
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON ‘APPLICATION) 158 U BEUSEONY e Marylaml"mpmmmt i
, , f p C O /:*j P (NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) Environment is subject to the Maryland Public
LIC. NO. - 4 ‘“/ _ T (ER.0S.) wa Information Act. This form may be made
{~ O S available on the Internet via MDE’s website and is
KA - e 70 : 72 ) subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in
SlTE SUPERVISOR (sign. of dnller or journeyman Lo S 74 75 76 part, by the pulic and other governmental
responsible for sitework if different from permittee)’ TELESCOPE tog agencies, if not protected by federal or state law.

CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA

B SR N COUNTY
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53 FIELD DATA SHEET cole3loers
HYDROGEOLOGIC AREA (3) WELL YIELD TEST
Maryland Well Permit No. HQO- 18- 0075 Election District
Location of Property (road) /404 Hows D  [Lik2
Subdivision HHMMA/“ : Lot 3 Block Plat Sec.
Well Driller }:,%’/17/;/[2’/,%/ .Owner 7)(’{//4/ Keea
Depth of Well (00 %oo f,/f»
‘Distance of Measuring Point (M P.7) above ground e
Static Water: Level (S.W.L.) below M.P. ; t
T. High Rate Pumping -- peservoir drawdown .
7/ ; o Pumping rate =% ﬁﬂ/ /:OM

Time pump started _ |
Total time [ﬁ to reach pumping water level Q ft. below M.P.
inutes.

= IT. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every ;5 m

WATER LEVEL

PUMPING RATE
Time to fill

FLOW METER READING

CALCULATED FLOW

TIME Below M.P. . [ gal. bucket (if used) (gallons. per min. ).
V7451 42 5 Zec (2 G
200 40 5 Jec [ 2
gUS | LD 5 Spc 12 G
giiel 0 5 sec 12 6 pr7_
45| 60 5 Sece (2 & 2o
2:09 _H 0 5 sec [ 2 G rform
4/S | 60 5 Sec |2 Gra7
9,32 ¢ 0. 5 Sce |2 G- e
6o 5 Sec (2. Guor
9 22 5 See 12 Gory
60 5 Jec |2 (2 r7
60 5 sec [ ;Q%ﬁw




HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WELL & SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-1771 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval.

Company Name: Mre byl ﬂtn & ﬁ/m Y12 Telephone #: /)0~ 75) & 797
Address: £i0, ok 145 D {
5>/Z<2j! ~lle 2 747”‘ 2 ) -75/4
(Must circle one) Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of individual zesponsible for the field installation:
Name (Print): /V)ocbrac/ vl Licenset 7697
*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the supervision of a
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be subjected to field
verification. Unlicensed individuals may be reported to the appropriate licensingjgency.

Name of Property Owner: /) 1"y K een ¥ Telephone #: Y43~ 677 -9986
Subdivision: ’ C Lot#: __ 3 WellTag#: HO - j4 - m0OF 5
Site Address: /Y05 [ Howac d K AF.

Loy ton, /20, ZIo3FE

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit/
Make: Gt Make: B.TT Two piece watertight cap:
Model#: jo £5 | Model#:_P-Jap 65 Screened, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity _j o GPM Depth:  ¢/8 " (36" min Cap secured to casing: v/

Well Yield: JR GPM NSF/WSC approved: Conduit min 18” B.G.; ‘[2 o
Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation:_gpo  (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:

If pump capacity exceedss ield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
orque arresto able ds) or other acceptable method used— Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to brass rope adapter or other acceptable method inside of well casing

Piping to house House Connection /
Type: 22N S - PVCsleeve to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:

PSL: $o 6 (166 psi min) Length of sleeve(s’ minimum froi/foundation)t XAN

Depth of supply line: _ v/ & r (36”min)  Sleeve sealed properly:

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,

distribution box, drainﬁeldeserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
app};py—a/le' ins igh. ’
/, VW /‘/2/7/3090

gnature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: ZH 20 Date Insp. Approved: Z' L‘IZD Inspector: RE

Inspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36” below grade
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly v
Safety rope not outside of well cap/casing v
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8" above finished grade v,
Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection v
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter v




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COU NTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — April 23, 2020

April 23, 2020

Homeowner
14041 Howard Road
Datyon, MD 21036

RE: Harman Property, Lot 3
14041 Howard Road
Building Permit: B19002518
Well Permit: HO-18-0095

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 10/31/2020. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
2/4/2020. The well construction was completed on 7/12/2019. Water samples were collected on
4/15/2020.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-18-0095. Although the submitted
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee
water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued.
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to
exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of
Maryland may be found at the following website:

http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/ WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth




HOWARD COUNTY
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay

410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet” which illustrates a better understanding for

your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic

system.

Approving Authority,

e

Kevin M. Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits

Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www . facebook.com/hocoheaith Twitter: @HoCoHealth







S
, u‘*d}r . 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Elicott City, MD 21043

E‘;ﬁ' L (410) 3132640 Fax (410) 313-2648
LAl Howard County TDD (410) 3132323 "Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

N, Health D(;‘[)(}I'Ulwnf website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H,, Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate one of the following:

& The well site has been staked by  SwyVAev )

{professional land surveyor or company employing proféssional land surveyors)
on (-[{—19 (date) and does not require a site inspection.
T

0O The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be
attached to the grecn well permit application.

Revised 6/10/03
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Wolf, Kevin

From: Wolf, Kevin

Sent: Wednesday, June 19, 2019 11:00 AM

To: Sara Easterday

Cc: SHARON KEENY; devin.keeny@gmail.com
Subject: RE: 14041 HOWARD ROAD

Sara,

| can make the additions to the green well permit application for this one to help expedite the process but | will need a
revised well site plan. And | apologize for the delayed response. Our “playing catch-up” days should be coming to a
close soon hopefully.

Kevin

From: Sara Easterday <saraeasterday@verizon.net>

Sent: Wednesday, June 19, 2019 10:50 AM

To: Wolf, Kevin <KWolf@howardcountymd.gov>

Cc: SHARON KEENY <sharon.keeny@inf.com>; devin.keeny@gmail.com
Subject: Re: 14041 HOWARD ROAD

[Note: This email originated from outside of the o e Pleass o dy click onlinks or attachments if
you know the sender.]

Thanks Kevin,

Wish you had let me know sooner.
Sara

Devin & Sharon,

Please see below.

Sara V Easterday
Administrative Assistant
L. Franklin Easterday, Inc.
9265 Brown Church Road
Mt. Airy, Md. 21771
301-829-1640
301-829-2667-Fax

Saraeasterday@verizon.net

On Wednesday, June 19, 2019, 10:27:38 AM EDT, Wolf, Kevi: - <{Wolf@howardcountymd.gov> wrote:




Sara,

The site plan you submitted with the well permit application is not fo scale. In ail actuality, | can’t determine anything from
it (looks as though it has been printed and copied numerous times and nothing is legible). You will need to get an
appropriate well site plan from the engineer to accompany the weil permit application. This plan must be to scale and
must match the approved percolation certification plan if one has bieen generated We have been lenient on this in the
past but now we are pulling too far away from the policy.
https.//www.howardcountymd.gov/LinkClick. aspx?fileticket=4M 2 r{BZnYs%3d&tabid=1399&portalid=0

Also, | know this has come up in the past, but please be reminded that all information needs to be complete on the well
permit application. This includes (but not limited to):

- the tax map/block/parcel info,
- Location of well information

- Proposed location of well on lot with not less than two distances to well

MDE is reviewing all well applications, completion reports, aband:nment reports as we send them in. If we send back a
well permit application because something is either missing or nci complete, it is because MDE WILL return this to us as
incorrect and will need to be fixed. Let me know if you have any tuestions on this.

Kevin

From: Sara Easterday <saraeasterday@verizon.net>

Sent: Wednesday, June 19, 2019 8:22 AM

To: Wolf, Kevin <KWolf@howardcountymd.gov>; Martin, Sharhorda <smmartin@howardcountymd.gov>
Subject: 14041 HOWARD ROAD

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization Flease only click on links or attachments if you know the
sender.] :

Good morning,

Do you have an update on the status of the permit for 14041 HOWARD ROAD for Devin Keeny?




Sara

Sara V Easterday
Administrative Assistant
L. Franklin Easterday, Inc.

9265 Brown Church Road
Mt. Airy, Md. 21771
301-829-1640
301-829-2667-fax

Saraeasterday@verizon.net







BENCHMARK ‘

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
ENGINEERING, INC.
8480 Baltimc;r;eON:éisorgiIOI;ike » Suite 315 -AEIOIi(zlogtS%itG):;r Arfvl(:;l:ryle;nd 21043
-465- -465- ax DATE | / (S /l ;, PROJECT No. 291y

ATTENTION HAIUK OSW/I"D

(o4 Mow4rR D 2D.
10, Howszo  Cou o Peec (EpT
Heaord  Dger

WE ARE SENDING YOU DﬂA/ttachéd [} Under separate cover via the following items
O Photocopies B/Prints [ Originals L] Samples
[ Specifications O Invoices [J Change Order [ Other
COPIES of No. of SHEETS DESCRIPTION
5 \ PeRe CepT

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below ‘
[J For Comment {1 For your use B/For Approval
" [ For Review [J Asrequested [ Other

REMARKS:

/\/r// A /I&ﬂ ' w
iy weneo MU I~

enclosures are not as noted, klndly notify us at once.
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VLY A o
LAV PERMIT -l

MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH®

HOWARD COUNTY ELLICOTT CITY
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH S 55 z/%

ms'rmc:T__m.____
. 5 . I
461-9933 i N D E)\[D AT
Emerson Feaga IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL ALTER - X
ADDRESS , . PHONE _
SUBDIVISION ' . Lo

PROPERTY OWNER

. Stoney Lane Farm
ADDRESS 14045 Howard Road

¥ GARBAGE GRINDER i§ USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%. -

NO

GARBAGE GRINDER?  YES

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY _

GALLONS NUMBER OF BEDROOMS'

PERCOLATION TEST TO EST

ISH SUFFICIENT AREA TO.

SEPTIC STSTEM.

PLANS APPROVED BY ' ¢, wilidams v oAt 1/29/86
COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. o , ;
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.

e e A
PR SRR —— I P IR KA

NOTE: I TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH.
NQTE: _NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO_EXCEED 100 FEET IN LENGTH;

VO I e a s e b LT

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TANK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 40 PVC OR ABS.

I e TR A ek ittt i PRV B S A

PERNIT-VOID AFTER THREE YEARS. . o
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON, CONCRETE OFI_TERRA COTTA, OR

PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 FEET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

izenA TR s T LCNEAT s S >

"INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APROVAL ON THIS PERMIT

e e e ‘-‘ INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS.”

EH - 2"1082
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INDICATE NORTHM. — NAM ADJOININS ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.
. - mﬁ

SEPTIC TANK, LEVEL CLEANOUTS

PERMIT CARD

DISTRIBUTION BOX, LEVEL

TILE FIELD, DEPTH . FT. TRENCH WIDTH i FT.

GRAVEL DEPTH IN. TOTAL LENGTH FT.

NUMBER OF TRENCHES _.. = TOTAL BOTTOM AREA

SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE, DIAMETER. : FT. DEPTH IELOW INLET. FT.

ABSORBENT AREA $Q. FT.

L@QO\ 13 L%JMM %W/WM@M oo LS
Qﬂf ) w0y dagan, S4m 107 5 oatl Sreu s gty
onesverenammmove_____U3I]8C R




A PERMlT R

A 13990

FLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
HOWARD COUNTY _ : © ELLICOTT CITY
' o ' DISTRICT. ]

, ' . B ,' ‘NDEXED | ,,.,pA-r‘E 5/18/12 |

x.owen Harman ' ‘ ; |S PERMITTED TO INSTALL X ALTER ———

ADDRESS__ 12916 % Dzive Laurel. Md. . PHONE___125-2474

A SEWAGE DISPOSAL-SYSTEM LOCATED AT

'..' SUBDIVISION bl Mo, 5 JMLM——ROADM—LOT‘M' |

better directions

PROPERTY OWNER W J/YAI? ¥ 57 y< C’, - fars MS

ADDRESS

SPECIFICATIONS — 3 bedrooms
. DRAIN FIELD DEPTH FEET, BOTTOM AREA sQ. FT.

ABSORBENT SIDE—WALL AREA

sQ. FT. .

SEEPAGE PITS
SEPTIC TANK CAPAcmr__A;_Q(&__GALLons

FOR GARBAGE GRINDER, INCREASE DISPOSAL AREA 22% & TANK CAPACITY 50%

omsn_gg_mx_;_agp_am_is-_mw-ﬂﬂ—' nle

Maximm depth of dry well 11 ft. Location dif=fimfoms v iy B vamsnit-er e PR

m as seen from facing lot standing on Howard Road.

NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO ‘SEPTIC TANK H!_JST BE CAST IRON.
PERMIT VOID APTER THREE YEARS.
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL.

PLANS APPROVED BY James T. _L . DATE_ 11/13/68

FILL SEPTIC TANK AND. DlSTRIBUTlON BOX WITH WATER BEFORE CALLING FOR AN INSPECTION. COVER NO WORK
UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED

NEITHER THE'HOWARD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM. ’ '




PCL XL error

Warning:

lllegalMediaSiz?{}X

1)

[P WYV

4.\




=

— - APPLICATION
SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING . P
- ‘ ‘MARYLAND STATE DEPART!:!ENT OF HEALTH
HOWARD COUNTY | o ELLICOTT CITY
‘ ¢ DISTRICT__2th
pf”o DATE_ 9/5/72
'

A

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

i, HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER To CONSTRUCT (Oﬁ RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE
DISPOSAL SYSTEM. . '

PROPERTY OWNER

Lowell Harman

oA

ADDRESS 12916 Claxton Drivé, ‘Laurel, Md. pHONE__725=247h

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION Lot Nno.__K

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION ' Howard Road- West on Rt. 32, North on Ten Oaks Rd., West on
Howard Road out of Dayton. Property about 1 mile down Howard Rd. on left.

Moo

OCCUPANT o i ©HONE

PERSON TO CONSTRUCT SYSTEM : . _

ADDRESS ‘ PHONE

size oF Lot 2000 acres TYPE BLDG._ bedrooms
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT /s/ Alyce W. Harman

APPROVED BY R A FOR 0“"\ ZUM DATE 7’/ 1 / 2

ixifo or svysrem

REJECTED BY FOR _—-DATE
» IKIND OF SYSTEM) -

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS _ DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

S o —— R U B B B BB O . |
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~ SOIL AUGER FINDING
-
2’ [ ovie -

o o) 100 180 ' ’I IOO;\ . ___ o o5
200
80 180
%00 100
s '
wr 80
. _ ., Hfewnen Rq .
L mmak‘lt NORTH. — NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.
s . PRE-WET TEST - 1 DROP
DATR YEST NO. DEPTH START sToP START sToP TIME
. 4 (&
71 / sk gl 3% W e W (Zemes
7 = 4 .
, " s S . 19 '
s _ﬁ/ i A }, -1 tt W U- 3 poved
aw_ﬂi | 1971
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TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

et Ve A
I, HEREBY, APPLY FQR’THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR REC’ONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE
DISPOSAL SYSTEM. D : ; - et

A i
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S L NP N
" ADDRESSS__-: . R YR 1 — ‘ —_ A _PHONE ==
) . \ B, ) |- S i.\x. . S " . [ N )
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e «ff@

I, HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT A SEWAGE A
DISPOSAL SYSTEM . . ' : D e

™.

. TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

-

¢
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: '} : 982-2189 - offige’
ADDR}:SSM.,.LM - PHONE___725-2474 - home .

PN
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S

# z,u({tq%ﬁ—t ' (1\(\.

(THIS ‘NUMBER BUNCH ‘\
N coLS: 3 -Gﬂ"ALL%’AIDS) .;D

SfATE OFFICE BLDG., ANNAPOLIS,

STATE OF M
DEPARTMENT OF WATER R

WELL COMPLETION REPORT..'

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH-
N 30 DAYS AFYER WELL COMPLETION

" FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY

COUNTY 6/(/'?(/

NUMBER

(owa USE. ONLY

"DATE RECEIVE I' (‘ q/é /7}

. DEPTH OF WELL .

-13

DATE WE LL COM’L!TED

(TO NEAREST FOOT) '~ 26

PERMIT NO, FAOM "‘PEIMIT TO DRILL W;}L"
g - ==

33 34 85 36 87

: ! i}
DRILLERS IDENTIEICATION NO. L__Z_Q_L.__l

28 29 30 31 32

f/)m H/} 0

AoweLL

=

”Eau z.azns g &0

iol/so

/ﬁ«c,eu 7\’0-0/5.

LAST NAME ijl RST NAME . ~ .
. Vi v
STREET OR RFD—L__C).&_L_M&_R -> RD POST .OF FICE . /’ D
WEL L DESCRIPTION : : I R . o
. . WELLLOG T . ] GROUTING RECORD wsz. . e |C. 3| O A
STATE THE KIND OF [FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR. - . WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED - |/} - | T s . L.
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS-AND IF WATER BEARING. e {EIRELE APPROPRIATE 80x) LR (s“;’;:;’ING TEST Y K
| : a a4 oo s
. DESCRIPTION . . . FEETY. c““"" coTeee OF GRGUTING M TERIAL (cmcL: BOX) - - . R
tuse: fr”u'{éggéknsr EETS: | phom *|  vor -|atanme . . A
- - = c:uu:n'r S BEWTONITE CLAY' uouns ‘PumeTD (TO’\'N!ARE!T HOURN . 'a_.;_.__'.l g

435 46. « 48 486

cu.v.ous OF WATER L(J 0
DE PTH'OF GROUT SEAL lro NEAREST FOOT) .

uo.' oF 8aca _Lr;p.vbr POUNDS. _LZ.‘.)_.

| GALLONS PER MINUTE TO NEAR!BT ﬂLLN)

» MEASUIC PUMPING IA'I'E

PUMPING RATE

|. . |
7144(

\VATER LEVEL: (clsnuc: #ROM LAND SURFACE)

METHOD USED -TO ~

" CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOXES .~
‘WELL

A
 [aJazsss

E] ELECTRIC Loec OITAINEO

A-S COMPLETED

3

N BT;ST WELL CONVERTEO To PRODUCTION WEI.L

WAS AIANDONID ARD SEALED WHIN THIS .
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- |cONDITIONS STATED ON THE ABROVE-CAPTIONED ‘' PERAMIT
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. . 56
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| : J
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IF WELL DRILLED WAS A

66[3
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2T ﬂwao Diitlp.y
;lﬁngtun;ﬂw z.’:»'[/}f""“’

FLOWING WELL CIRCLE BOX.
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N o A
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1 2 §¢8 _ (sgQ. NO.}- 6, : B v ke e "(NEAREST
. . . BELOW . e -
. .. . DEPTH inearest whoLE Foor) . NIRRT N S AR L - EOOT)
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B|1| conminueo | DRILLER INFORMATION - |ef3] A ] LOCATION OF WELL
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